
Datasheet --- ST4105

Tira led 12V 4.8W 2835 60smd Verde IP21 10m

SPECIFICATIONS 

Catalog number ST4105
4.8W
50 lm/W 
12V
60 
2835
120°
50-60Hz 
Green
-25°/+60°C Flex 
PCB
>80
IP20 
5000x8x2 mm 
Brown
0.020 kg
> 35 000 HOURS 

 Power of meter
Flux per watt
Input voltage
Number of LED's per meter
Type LED 
Illuminiate Angle 
Operating Frequency
 Light Color 
Temperature 
Material
RA 
IP 
Size 
Surface color
Weight per meter 
Life span 
Certificates
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